    3939      TEL: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •  FAX: +49(0)40 303 989 101  •  MAIL: info @ zemo-tools.de
Further
info on our
website.
24 / 7
* DTC wrenches are calibrated for use with heads having 1 7/16" (36.5 mm) common centerline. On
request wrenches can be calibrated for 3 7/8" (98.4 mm) centerline. The DTC can change the common
centerline head in the software setting and not have to recalibrate the tool.

	༡ Torque units: in lb, ft lb, Nm, cNm, cmkg, mkg.
	༡ 99 presets, numbered 01-99, optionally named via serial command
with up to 16-character names.
	༡ Results log large enough for even the busiest assemblies. Export
results in .csv format via mini-USB port.
	༡ New, smaller profile fits in more places with light-weight, rugged
design.
	༡ Comes with free Certificate of Compliance from SR's ISO/IEC
17025 Accredited Laboratory.
DTC Accuracy ±2%
Model Item No. T o r q u e  R a n g e * Lever L Ovl Length Weight
kg
Included
Headlbf·ft N·m lbf·in mm mm
DTC-4 R 10680 0.8 - 4 1.1 - 5.4 10 - 50 352 402 0.47 SDRT 1/4
DTC-25 R 10681 5 - 25 6.8 - 33.9 60 - 300 378 432 0.52 SDRT 3/8
DTC-75 R 10682 15 - 75 20 - 101 180 - 900 419 473 0.59 SDRT 3/8
DTC-150 R 10683 30 - 150 41 - 203 360 - 1800 502 562 0.68 SDRT 1/2
DTC-250 R 10684 50 - 250 68 - 339 600 - 3000 703 762 0.99 SDRT 1/2
DTC-5 R 10685 1 - 5 1.4 - 6.8 12 - 60 352 402 0.47 SDRT 1/4
DTC-80 R 10686 16 - 80 22 - 108 192 - 960 419 473 0.59 SDRT 3/8